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DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

Yellow

Jennifer Ricketts
Ruaridh Mon-Williams
Ben Balfour
Jessica Stuart
Oliver Nash
Bronwyn Matthews
Calum Kitching
Tom Nash

Oliver Ford-Bryant
Rosie Getliff

lain Campbell
Alistair Walker
Abigail Mason

Isla Kitching

Ewan Mcmillan
Joseph + Mum Wright
Cara Mcmurtle
Scott Rae

Josie Gomersall
John Getliff
Margret Stafford
Graeme Campbell
Kirsty Mon-Williams
Alastair Walker
lain Campbell
Family Davidson
Greg Blagden
Matthew Gooch
Joel Gooch
Elizabeth Bromby
Megan Ricketts

31

QOrange
Rebecca Nash
Rhona Mcmillan
Amy Balfour
Sam Burgess
Muriel Phimster
Harry Nichols
Aiden Blagden
Marsit Matthews
Jack Gomersall
Jessica Mason
Famly Sealy
Chantelle Oxlade
Megan Getliff
Cathy Erni
Catriona Walker
Ewen Kerridge
Daniel Dunn
Jessica Stewart
William Stewart
Jenny Martin
Kristina Donald

eTiming Version 1.9

Team

1,8 KM
MAROC
GRAMP
MAROC
NONE
GRAMP
MAROC
FVO
GRAMP
MAROC
MAROC
Independent
Independent
MAROC
MAROC
MAROC
MAROC
MAROC
GRAMP
GRAMP
MAROC
COBOC
NONE
GRAMP
NONE
NONE
MAROC
GRAMP
MAROC
Independent
GRAMP
MAROC

Entered: 31

2,7KM

GRAMP
MAROC
MAROC
Independent
MAROC
MAROC
GRAMP
MAROC
GRAMP
MAROC
NONE
GRAMP
MAROC
Independent
MAROC
MAROC
MAROC
Independent
Independent
MAROC
MAROC

Result list
Age Gp

W10
m10
m7

w10
M10

M8

M10
M12
w10

w8
W10
m10
me6+??
12
M14
w6
m8
wb5
m7
wl4
m10
m10

m5

w10
w10

Started: 31

W40
w12
wl2

wl4
ml2
ml2

ml2
W14

w12

wl2

M10
m10

w14

26/08/2007 16:27:27

Nation

Time

16:30
17:42
17:44
17:52
17:59
18:06
18:52
19:13
19:27
19:49
20:30
20:34
20:38
21:09
22:04
22:14
23:48
25:52
31:43
31:51
33:41
36:31
37:13
37:25
37:30
38:31
42:44
46:20
46:29
54:14
23:04

# controls 8

33:37
34:45
37:55
39:33
43:44
47:08
47:37
47:49
49:32
53:00
55:11
57:17
58:04
1:14:38
1:15:24
1:18:39
00:00
40:19
1:08:28
1:27:50
1:44:24

01:12
01:14
01:22
01:29
01:36
02:22
02:43
02:57
03:19
04:00
04:04
04:08
04:39
05:34
05:44
07:18
09:22
15:13
15:21
17:11
20:01
20:43
20:55
21:00
22:01
26:14
29:50
29:59
37:44

01:08
04:18
05:56
10:07
13:31
14:00
14:12
15:55
19:23
21:34
23:40
24:27
41:01
41:47
45:02

26/08/2007

Behind Km-time

09:10
09:50
09:51
09:55
09:59
10:03
10:28
10:40
10:48
11:00
11:23
11:25
11:27
11:45
12:15
12:21
13:13
14:22
17:37
17:41
18:42
20:17
20:40
20:47
20:50
21:23
23:44
25:44
25:49
30:07
DSQ Missed 192

12:27
12:52
14:02
14:38
16:11
17:27
17:38
17:42
18:20
19:37
20:26
21:12
21:30
27:38
27:55
29:07
DSQ None controls
DSQ249 for 200
DSQ249 for 151
DSQ Missed 194
DSQ250 for 151
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Name
Zoe Dunn
David Dunn

23

Light Green

Alexander Chepelin
Joab Matthews
Oonagh Grassie
Brain Blagden
Carolyn Mcleod
Evelyn Mason
Calum Mcleod
Katharine Melville
Heather Martin
Debra Steele
Jane Kerridge
Cathy Verra
Marjory Craig
Lesley Bromby
Matt Balfour
Angus Aitken
Harry Nichols
Rhona McMillan

18

Green

John Mason

Clare Martin
Rebecca Mon-Williams
Peter Craig

Gavin Hunter

Alex Brodie

Eileen Maxwell
Patrick Davies
Anne Hickling
Ewen Rennie
Alison Lovie
Stanley Holroyd
Anne Hoy
Margaret Dearman
Andrew Verra
Genivive Jones
Rod McGovern
Jane Elder

18

Blue

Sam Gomersall
Stephen Spencer
Douglas Marshall
lain Mcleod
Graeme Verra
Mark Mon-Williams

eTiming Version 1.9

Team

MAROC

MAROC
Entered: 23

3,4 KM
GRAMP
MAROC
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
MAROC
GRAMP
TAY

MAROC
MAROC
MAROC
MAROC
MAROC
GRAMP
MAROC
GRAMP
MAROC
MAROC

Entered: 18

4,4 KM

MAROC
MAROC
GRAMP
MAROC
GRAMP
MAROC
RR
MAROC
GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
SMOC
GRAMP
MOR
MAROC
GRAMP
GRAMP
MAROC

Entered: 18

6,5 KM

GRAMP
MAROC
MAROC
GRAMP
MAROC
GRAMP

Result list

Age Gp
wil4

Started: 23

M10

W50

w12

W60
w16
w40
W50
W50
W60
W50

M75

w12
Started: 18

M40
W40

M60
ml16

w40

W50
M55
W45
M60

M20

M45
W50
Started: 18

M45
M50
M16

M50

26/08/2007 16:27:28

Nation

Time

1:44:26
1:45:42

# controls 11

40:52

48:21 07:29

53:38 12:46

54:18 13:26

56:29 15:37

58:32 17:40

59:51 18:59
1:06:54 26:02
1:08:37 27:45
1:10:44 29:52
1:16:45 35:53
1:18:29 37:37
1:19:28 38:36
1:19:31 38:39
1:19:39 38:47
1:21:10 40:18
1:17:15
1:18:20
# controls 7

44:42

57.08 12:26

57:20 12:38
1:01:13 16:31
1:02:12 17:30
1:05:52 21:10
1:07:54 23:12
1:10:23 25:41
1:10:26 25:44
1:13:15 28:33
1:15:45 31:03
1:18:14 33:32
1:21:12 36:30
1:23:43 39:01
1:34:40 49:58
1:57:21 1:12:39

54:33
1:27:09
# controls 9
1:00:06
1:04:23 04:17
1:08:44 08:38
1:08:56 08:50
1:13:08 13:02
1:13:50 13:44

26/08/2007

Behind Km-time

DSQ250 for 151
DSQ250 for 151

12:01
14:13
15:46
15:58
16:36
17:12
17:36
19:40
20:10
20:48
22:34
23:05
23:22
23:23
23:25
23:52
DSQ Missed 149
DSQ Missed 149

10:09
12:59
13:01
13:54
14:08
14:58
15:25
15:59
16:00
16:38
17:12
17:46
18:27
19:01
21:30
26:40
DSQ Missed 201
DSQ Missed 144

09:14
09:54
10:34
10:36
11:15
11:21
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Rank Name

7 Donald Grassie

8 Andy Oliver

9 Lesley Gomersall

10 Eric Lovie

11 Donald Kerridge

12 Bill Melville

13 Steven Helmore

14 Joseph Helmore
DSQ Allan Rae

Count 15
Brown

1 Oleg Cheplin

2 Evgueni Chepelin

3 Tim Nash

4 Eddie Harwood

5 Kenneth Milton

6 Robert Hickling

7 lan Maxwell

8 Dennis McDonald

9 Chris Low

10 Katie Robertson

Count 10

eTiming Version 1.9

Team
GRAMP
MAROC
GRAMP
GRAMP
MAROC
TAY
Independent
Independent
GRAMP

Entered: 15

8,1 KM

GRAMP
GRAMP
GRAMP
MOR
GRAMP
GRAMP
RR
GRAMP
MAROC
GRAMP

Entered: 10

Result list

Age Gp Nation
M50
M55
w45
M45
M40
M65

M40
Started: 15

M45
M40
M55
M35
M50
M45
M40
M45
w21

Started: 10

26/08/2007 16:27:28

Time

1:17:31
1:18:27
1:18:33
1:19:25
1:21:01
1:25:23
1:48:42
1:48:45
1:34:01

17:25
18:21
18:27
19:19
20:55
25:17
48:36
48:39

# controls 12

53:03
1:02:24
1:06:56
1:07:35
1:08:28
1:09:21
1:12:26
1:25:08
1:32:35
1:34:24

09:21
13:53
14:32
15:25
16:18
19:23
32:05
39:32
41:21

# controls 15

26/08/2007

Behind Km-time

11:55
12:04
12:05
12:13
12:27
13:08
16:43
16:43
DSQ Missed 214

06:32
07:42
08:15
08:20
08:27
08:33
08:56
10:30
11:25
11:39
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